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A ESD protected In 2020 in our Barcelona facilities, we have completed the building of a factory which is totally
(ra  area dedicated to the manufacturing of luminaires and lighting kits in mass production.

Our new luminaire division is totally free of static electricity and the environment is dust/moisture
free. We also have working surface areas which eliminate static electricity and also some equipment
which releases any static electricity before entering.

All of our operators work with special bracelets to free static electricity.

With these new facilities we are much more prepared for larger productions and above all for
complying with the strictest quality controls.

Once the luminaires are manufactured they pass the necessary quality controls in our laboratory
and the corresponding photometric measurements are generated and converted into IES files.



Innovation
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You choose:
1. The profile and its length
2. Led (model, power, etc.)
3. Accessories (sensors, switches, hangers, etc.)
and we will prepare it for you, all ready to be plugged in

This is a totally personalised and made to measure service.

The kit includes the profile, the led, a choice of covers along with clips, endcaps and power supply with a soldered
2m cable.

Optional items include sensors, 45° angle cuts, resin encapsulation, etc. We can offer up to 6m in one single piece
without any joints.

The RGB, RGB+W or WW+CW include their controllers and amplifiers. Special prices for large quantities.




Sky|6d by Luz Negra made to measure kits

1. CHOOSE YOUR PROFILE

DETROIT MILANO CALIFORNIA FRANKFURT BOSTON ROMA
up to 200cm
ROMA XL BERLIN BERLIN XL NEW YORK PHILADELPHIA DUBLIN
PARIS MIAMI SOPHIA TEXAS SOPHIA XL VERSALLES

INFERNO TORINO ZAGREB AMSTERDAM
up to 300cm up to 300cm
2. CHOOSE YOUR LED
":Eo?: dFsL%I'sLE SERIES POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE (EI(()IIE-SIIIJS) LEDS/m  WATERPROOFING ((Iill.jI:-XsIIIBZIﬁE
STRIP)
IBIZA PRO PRO 4.8W/m | 441 Lm /800« 12V 6300 4000 2800 60 IP67 “DUO” 50mm
RUBI PRO BASIC 4.8W/m | 435 Lm /800K 12v |6000 2800 [ D B 60 IP65 50mm
VIZCAYA PRO 10W/m | 1100 Lm/650% | 24V 6500 4000 3000 2800 144 IP67 “DUO” 42mm
TOPACIO BASIC 11.5W/m | 864 Lm / 7e0% 12V 6000 2800 144 IP20 20mm
CASTELLON PRO 12.8W/m | 1327 Lm /&% | 48V 6000 4000 2800 150 IP20 100mm
ELITES ELITE 5W/m | 700Lm/60% | 24V 6500 4000 3000 140 IP20 50mm
ELITE 10 ELITE 10W/m | 1250 Lm /650% | 24V 6500 4000 3000 140 IP20 50mm
ELITE 15 ELITE 15W/m | 1920 Lm /0% | 24y |6500 4000 3000 2700 2400 2100| 140 IP20 50mm
ELITE 20 ELITE 20W/m | 2060 Lm /0% | 24V 6500 4000 3000 140 IP20 50mm
AGATA Re8 BASIC 14.4W/m | 350 Lm / vhie 12V RGB 60 IP65 50mm
ZAFIRO PRO BASIC 15W/m | 1203 Lm /780 | 24V 7800 4000 2800 60 IP65 100mm
HIERRO PREMIUM | 16W/m | 1850 Lm/“%0% | 24V 4200 3200 2850 126 IP20 55.5mm
AVILA PRO PRO 12W/m | 1071 Lm / 000K 12v | 6000 4400 3000 [ I B 60 IP54 50mm
ESMERALDA Fé8 BASIC 7.2W/m | 250 Lm/ vhie 12V RGB 30 IP65 100mm
GOMERA PREMIUM | 21W/m | 2450 Lm /%% | 24V 4200 3200 2850 238 IP20 29.4mm
INFINITY 14 230V 14W/m | 1600 Lm /0% | 230V 6500 4500 3000 2700 140 IP67 100mm
LANZAROTE PREMIUM | 18W/m | 2100Lm /0% | 24V 4200 3200 2850 196 IP20 35.7mm
GERONAPRO "8 | PRO 23W/m | 1150 Lm/wie | 24V RGB 244 IP20 31.25mm
MARBELLA PRO f8% | PRO 19W/m 800 Lm / white 24V i 3000 60 IP20 100mm
NERJA PRO 19.2W/m | 1500 Lm /%%% | 24V 6500 3100 120 IP20 50mm
CANOVELLES PRO | PRO 19.2W/m | 1631Lm /8% | 24V 6500 4000 3000 240 IP67 “DUO” 25mm
BARCELONA PRO 19.2W/m | 1600 Lm /8% | 12V 6500 4000 3000 240 IP20 12.5mm
GRANADA PRO 21W/m | 3150 Lm /&% | 24V 6500 4000 2700 128 IP20 62.5mm
CIES PRO PROSLIM | 1ow/m | 1358Lm/sx | 24y | 60004000 3000 NI | 198 IP20 15mm
COB IP20 BASIC 15W/m | 1530 Lm /650% | 24V 6500 4000 3000 2500 480 IP20 50mm
COB IP67 PRO 15W/m | 1420 Lm /650K | 24V 6500 4000 3000 480 IP67 49mm

* The temperatures reflected on the led will vary once we apply the profile and cover.
In the case of the flexible strips with IP20, the colour temperature can vary in =200°Kelvin. In strips with IP65 and IP67, the colour temperature may vary in +400°Kelvin.

Vv
C€ ROHS T Pugins available for DIALux and RELUX.
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3. CHOOSE YOUR ACCESSORIES (at extra charge)

Resin 45° angle cut Tactile switch or internal sensor
RRP: 45€/meter RRP: 12€/corner RRP: 15€/unit
Option
\
- 1‘0V
Hanging KIT Sensor de movimiento
RRP: 15€/set RRP: 18€/unit

Profile + cover + endcaps + brackets + ecoled + power supply

. 3160 61-90 91-130 131-170 171-210 211-250 251-290 291-330 331-370 371-410 411-450 451-500 501-550 551-600
KIT size: ecoled model

cm cm cm cm cm cm cm cm cm cm cm cm
IBIZA PRO 49€ 55€ 69€ 77€ 89€ 99€ 107€ | 115€ | 140€ | 1562€ | 160€ | 174€ | 188€ | 199€
RUBI 48€ 54€ 68€ 76€ 88€ 98€ 106€ | 114€ | 139€ | 151€ | 1569€ | 173€ | 187€ | 198€
VIZCAYA 62€ 72€ 90€ 102€ | 118€ | 136€ | 148€ | 160€ | 176€ | 192€ | 204€ | 223€ | 246€ | 261€
TOPACIO 61€ 71€ 89€ 101€ | 117€ | 135€ | 147€ | 159€ | 175€ | 191€ | 203€ | 222€ | 245€ | 260€
CASTELLON 98€ 109€ | 129€ | 143€ | 161€ | 177€ | 191€ | 204€ | 223€ | 240€ | 254€ | 276€ | 297€ | 315€
ELITE5 58€ 65€ 81€ 95€ 108€ | 119€ | 128€ | 137€ | 165€ | 168€ | 177€ | 192€ | 226€ | 237€
ELITE 10 58€ 65€ 81€ 95€ 108€ | 119€ | 128€ | 137€ | 1565€ | 168€ | 177€ | 192€ | 225€ | 237€
ELITE 15 58€ 65€ 81€ 95€ 108€ | 119€ | 128€ | 137€ | 155€ | 168€ | 177€ | 192€ | 225€ | 237€
ELITE 20 58€ 65€ 81€ 95€ 108€ | 119€ | 128€ | 137€ | 1565€ | 168€ | 177€ | 192€ | 225€ | 237€
AGATA “RGB” gie 100€ | 129€ | 140€ | 154€ | 167€ | 177€ | 188€ | 215€ | 2B30€ | 240€ | 258€ | 275€ | 288€
ZAFIRO 59€ 67€ 83€ 93€ 112€ | 124€ | 133€ | 143€ | 157€ | 175€ | 185€ | 201€ | 218€ | 230€
HIERRO 62€ 71€ 88€ 100€ | 121€ | 134€ | 145€ | 157€ | 173€ | 188€ | 204€ | 222€ | 241€ | 255€
AVILA 12V 62€ 71€ 88€ 100€ | 121€ | 134€ | 145€ | 157€ | 173€ | 188€ | 204€ | 222€ | 241€ | 255¢€
ESMERALDARGB | 90€ 9r7€ 113€ | 123€ | 137€ | 161€ | 171€ | 180€ | 194€ | 208€ | 217€ | 235€ | 250€ | 262€
GOMERA 69€ 82€ 109€ | 125€ | 146€ | 164€ | 180€ | 201€ | 221€ | 242€ | 258€ | 282€ | 325€ | 345€
INFINITY 14 54€ 66€ 88€ 103€ | 125€ | 140€ | 156€ | 171€ | 191€ | 211€ | 226€ | 250€ | 274€ | 293€
LANZAROTE 67€ 79€ 100€ | 121€ | 140€ | 157€ | 172€ | 187€ | 211€ | 230€ | 245€ | 268€ | 292€ | 328€
GERONA 105€ | 116€ | 142€ | 1567€ | 175€ | 196€ | 210€ | 224€ | 243€ | 279€ | 294€ | 316€ | 338€ | 447€
MARBELLA 105€ | 116€ | 142€ | 157€ | 175€ | 195€ | 210€ | 224€ | 243€ | 279€ | 294€ | 316€ | 338€ | 447€
NERJA 148€ | 161€ | 184€ | 207€ | 228€ | 248€ | 265€ | 292€ | 308€ | 330€ | 347€ | 373€ | 399€ | 440€
CANOVELLES 65€ 76€ 96€ 116€ | 134€ | 150€ | 176€ | 189€ | 207€ | 225€ | 276€ | 297€ | 320€ | 345€
BARCELONA 65€ 76€ 96€ 116€ | 134€ | 160€ | 176€ | 189€ | 207€ | 225€ | 276€ | 297€ | 320€ | 345€
GRANADA 68€ 84€ 106€ | 122€ | 141€ | 163€ | 178€ | 193€ | 213€ | 250€ | 265€ | 288€ | 315€ | 395€
CIES 58€ 65€ 81€ 956€ 108€ | 119€ | 128€ | 137€ | 1565€ | 168€ | 177€ | 192€ | 225€ | 237€
COB 1P20 62€ 70€ 87€ 98€ 116€ | 131€ | 142€ | 153€ | 168€ | 183€ | 194€ | 216€ | 2B4€ | 247€
COB IP67 62€ 72€ 90€ 102€ | 118€ | 136€ | 148€ | 160€ | 176€ | 192€ | 204€ | 223€ | 246€ | 261€

* ecoled Infinity 14 - 230V only for profiles Roma XL, Berlin XL, Torino, New York, Philadelphia, Miami, Texas, Versalles, Inferno, Sophia XL

* Made to measure kits with ecoled RGB led strip Esmeralda, Agata, Gerona PRO, Marbella PRO and Alicante are offered with 41.049 controller or similar.
* Made to measure kits with ecoled Nerja are offered with 41.066 controller or similar.

* Led profile Detroit can only be illuminated with ecoled Cies PRO.

* Other accessories: extra elements to be added to the price shown on the table.
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silicone led profiles (neon)

We have incorporated into our range of products 9 high quality silicone profiles
with all their accessories. We can insert the required led strip inside, in order to
create texts or perimetral decorative lighting. These profiles are suitable for indoor
or outdoor zones (IP67).

Neons in scale 1:1
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Made to measure neons

Flexible silicone profiles suitable for indoor/outdoor use. They offer an IP67 waterproofing and UV protection, making them ideal also for outdoor applications.
Each finished module includes endcaps,
*fixing clips and an electric cable of 2m.

Module length up to

With power supply 10.011  10.012  10.013 10.014 10.015 10.016 10.017 10.018 10.019  10.020 -
RRP 66€ 72€ 95€ 104€ 113€ 125€ 139€ 150€ 159€ 188€ -
Without power supply ~ 10.022  10.023  10.024  10.025 10.026  10.027 10.028 10.029  10.030  10.031 -
RRP 51€ 57€ 66€ 75€ 84€ 93€ 107€ 118€ 127€ 136€ -
With power supply 10.083  10.034 10.085 10.036  10.037 10.038 10.039  10.040  10.041  10.042 -
RRP 66€ 73€ 96€ 105€ 114€ 127€ 141€ 152€ 162€ 191€ -
Without power supply ~ 10.044  10.045  10.046  10.047  10.048 10.049 10.050 10.051  10.052  10.053 -
RRP 51€ 58€ 67€ 76€ 86€ 95€ 109€ 120€ 130€ 139€ -
With power supply 10.077  10.078 10.079  10.080  10.081  10.082 10.083 10.084 10.085 10.086 -
Redondo RRP 68€ 75€ 99€ 109€ 120€ 133€ 149€ 161€ 172€ 202€ -
@13mm Without power supply ~ 10.088  10.089  10.090  10.091  10.092  10.093 10.094 10.095 10.096  10.097 -
RRP 53€ 60€ 70€ 81€ 91€ 101€ 117€ 129€ 140€ 150€ -
With power supply 10.055  10.056  10.057  10.058 10.059  10.060  10.061  10.062  10.063  10.064 -
Cuadrado RRP 69€ 76€ 100€ 112€ 122€ 136€ 152€ 165€ 176€ 208€ -
10x10mm Without power supply ~ 10.066 ~ 10.067  10.068  10.069  10.070  10.071  10.072  10.073  10.074  10.075 -
RRP 54€ 61€ 72€ 83€ 94€ 104€ 120€ 133€ 144€ 155€ -
With power supply 10.099 10100 10101 10.102  10.103  10.104  10.105 10.106  10.107  10.108 -
XL RRP 70€ 79€ 105€ 118€ 130€ 146€ 164€ 178€ 191€ 224€ -
20x12mm Without power supply ~ 10.110  10.111  10.112  10.113  10.114  10.115  10.116  10.117  10.118  10.119 10.120
RRP 55€ 64€ 77€ 89€ 102€ 114€ 132€ 146€ 159€ 171€  39.906/m
With power supply 10.187  10.188  10.189  10.190  10.191  10.192  10.193  10.194  10.195  10.196 -
Redondo XL RRP 76€ 87€ 118€ 134€ 150€ 170€ 191€ 209€ 226€ 263€ -
@20mm Without power supply ~ 10.198  10.199  10.200  10.201  10.202  10.203  10.204 10.205 10.206  10.207 10.208
RRP 61€ 72€ 89€ 105€ 121€ 138€ 159€ 177€ 194€ 2106  48.60€/m
With power supply 10121 10122 10123 10.124  10.125  10.126  10.127  10.128  10.129  10.130 -
Las Vegas RRP 81€ 95€ 130€ 150€ 171€ 195€ 220€ 243€ 263€ 304€ -
20x12mm Without power supply ~ 10.132  10.133  10.134  10.135 10.136  10.137  10.1388 10.139  10.140  10.141 10.142
RRP 65€ 80€ 101€ 121€ 142€ 163€ 188€ 211€ 231€ 252€  57.90€/m
With power supply 10.165  10.166  10.167  10.168  10.169  10.170  10.171  10.172 10173  10.174 -
Doble RRP 106€ 129€ 176€ 209€ 242€ 278€ 316€ 351€ 384€ 437€ -
18x15.6mm Without power supply ~ 10.176 ~ 10.177 10178  10.179  10.180  10.181  10.182  10.183 10.184  10.185 10.186
RRP 91€ 114€ 147€ 180€ 213€ 246€ 284€ 319€ 352€ 385€  86.50€/m
With power supply 10.143 10144  10.145 10146 10.147  10.148  10.149  10.150  10.151  10.152 -
Las Vegas XL [z 80€ 93€ 126€ 146€ 165€ 188€ 207€ 232€ 253€ 293€ -
25x20mm Without power supply ~ 10.154  10.1565  10.156  10.157  10.158  10.159  10.160  10.161  10.162  10.163 10.164
RRP 65€ 78€ 97€ 117€ 136€ 156€ 175€ 200€ 221€ 240€ 55€/m

Comments

Nedén Micro, Mini, Redondo and Cuadrado:

Cies ecoled with a power of 12W/m, available in cold, neutral or warm white, red, green, blue and pink.

Nedn, Doble, Las Vegas and Las Vegas XL:

Elite ecoled 15 with a power of 15W/m, available in cold, neutral and warm white, and also in pink. Marbella Pro RGBW (price does not include sequencer
and amplifiers).

Maximum size in one length

Nedn Micro, Mini, Redondo and Cuadrado:

With electric feed from one end: maximum 3 metres. With electric feed from two ends: Maximum 5 metres.

Neoén, Doble, Las Vegas and Las Vegas XL:

Elite ecoled 15 with a power of 15W/m, electric feed from one end: maximum 5 metres; from two ends: maximum 10 metres.

*The Micro model can be used with or without endcaps, as we can always seal the ends with silicone. This neon is ideal for use in publicity and for creating
small letters and texts (we find this more attractive without endcaps).
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skyled

made to measure

Our wide range of made to measure luminaires can be manufactured on an individual basis and in lengths of
up to 6 metres without any types of joints.

Our luminaires are designed and manufactured entirely by Luz Negra (made in Spain)
and are a perfect match for our led profile and our rigid strips from the German company Vossloh-Schwabe.

We offer versions for recessing, surfaces, hanging, cornices and also for using as wall lamps.
Dimmable or non-dimmable, 1-10V, Push or DALI.

Available in white, black, silver or can be personalised. They offer us efficiencies greater than
165 Lm/W and up to 9160 Lm (lineal metre).

We offer different types of covers: standard, microprism with symmetrical optics, asymmetrical, etc.

If requested, we also offer relevant luminous calculation studies and corresponding files for our luminaires, to
be used with DialLux and RElux programs.

Emergency kit for luminaires (optional).
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Hanging luminaires

I—Iaﬂgiﬂg lUMINAaIres - made to measure

Internal power supply

o)
o)
GALES GALES GALES GALES GALES
with RECESSED TRAY with OPTIC with tray and trellis with tray and “Global” ASYMMETRIC

3-phase rail

Amperage: 700mA - rigid led strip 20mm wide - The lumens reflected in this table correspond to the rigid strips for 4000°K (165 Lm/W - >85CRl).

The profiles can be manufactured in different finishings. Please check options with our commercial department.

LUMENS

COLOUR TEMP.

RRP
ON-OFF

RRP

DALI / PUSH

REFERENCES REFERENCES
ON-OFF DALI / PUSH
82.073 82.053
82.074 82.054
82.075 82.055
82.076 82.056
82.077 82.057
82.078 82.058
82.079 82.059
82.080 82.060
82.081 82.061
82.082 82.062

58cm
86cm
114cm
142cm
170cm
198cm
226¢cm
254cm
282cm
338cm

33W
50W
67W
84W
101W
118W
135W
162W
169W
203W

(4000°K)
5545 Lm
8250 Lm
11055 Lm
13860 Lm
16665 Lm
19470 Lm
22275 Lm
25080 Lm
27885 Lm
33495 Lm

(KELVIN)
3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K

250€
317€
376€
465€
533€
610€
693€
762€
858€
1019€

268€
335€
393€
476€
598€
672€
749€
819€
893€
1041€

The data reflected on this table may suffer slight changes according to manufacturing.

- Luminosity data is based on supplier's data sheets Vossloh-Schwalbe for led strips.

- We offer a 5 year guarantee.

TITRLLIL

LIRS

i ®

\é LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS
made in Germany Emergency kit for luminaires (optional)
v Innovatio.n - Photometric curves and IES/LDT files can be carried out in our laboratory on request.
made
) ~"Byear ., ®
CERobS 7 4. (e Char  cpuspo  [DIALux| [RELUX
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Skyleol by Luz Negra Hanging luminaires

I—Iaﬂgiﬂg lUMINAaIres - made to measure

\ Internal power supply | External power supply

AT Gk

-~ 4
MUNICH MUNICH SICILIA MUNICH OSLO PARIS XL
MAGNUM MAGNUM MINI

SLIM

Amperage: 700mA - rigid led strip 20mm wide - The lumens reflected in this table correspond to the rigid strips for 4000°K (165 Lm/W).
The profiles can be manufactured in different finishings. Please check options with our commercial department.

REFERENCES REFERENCES LUMENS COLOUR TEMP. RRP RRP
ON-OFF DALI / PUSH (4000°K) (KELVIN) ON-OFF DALI / PUSH
82.113 82.083 58cm 33W 5545 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 160 € 185 €
82.114 82.084 86cm 50W 8250 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 195 € 205 €
82.115 82.085 114cm 67rW 11055 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 225 € 240 €
82.116 82.086 142cm 84W 13860 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 276 € 275 €
82.117 82.087 170cm 101W 16665 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 309 € 360 €
82.118 82.088 198cm 118W 19470 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 345 € 410 €
82.119 82.089 226cm 135W 22275 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 398 € 440 €
82.120 82.090 254cm 152W 25080 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 434 € 475 €
82.121 82.091 282cm 169W 27885 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 496 € 515€
82.122 82.092 338cm 203W 33495 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 586 € 710 €
82.123 82.093 394cm 237TW 39105 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 658 € 829 €
82.124 82.094 450cm 271W 44715 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 740 € 845 €
82.125 82.095 506cm 305W 50325 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 815 € 922 €
82.126 82.096 562cm 339W 55935 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 930 € 992 €
82.127 82.097 590cm 356W 58740 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 940 € 1074 €

The data reflected on this table may suffer slight changes according to manufacturing.

* Hanging system included in the price. Our Munich Magnum, Munich Magnum Slim and Sicilia ”'/
profiles permit. .
Up&Down lighting (please consult increment with the commercial department). e |‘.| I‘:l_l 11 ﬁ

- Luminosity data is based on supplier's Vossloh-Schwabe data sheets for led strips. W

- We offer a 5 year guarantee. ) o .

Emergency kit for luminaires (optional)

\_5 LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS

made in Germany

lnnovatio.n - Photometric curves and IES/LDT files can be carried out in our laboratory on request.
made el

European Patent : B year . o)
Nt BT ey Chaki>  Cpuspo  [DIALux| [RELUX
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Skyled by Luz Negra Recesses luminaires

Recessed luminaires - made to measure

Internal power supply \
T
b " ;

ey s j

KRAKOVIA KRAKOVIA KRAKOVIA KRAKOVIA KRAKOVIA ANDORRA
with RECESSED with OPTIC with tray and with tray and ASYMMETRIC
TRAY trellis “‘Global” 3-phase rall

Amperage: 700mA - rigid led strip 20mm wide - The lumens reflected in this table correspond to the rigid strips for 4000°K (165 Lm/W).
The profiles can be manufactured in different finishings. Please check options with our commercial department.

REFERENCES REFERENCES LUMENS COLOUR TEMP. RRP RRP
ON-OFF DALI / PUSH (4000°K) (KELVIN) ON-OFF DALI / PUSH
84.040 84.020 58cm 33W 5545 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 245 € 268 €
84.041 84.021 86cm 50W 8250 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 318 € 334 €
84.042 84.022 114cm 67W 11055 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 376 € 393 €
84.043 84.023 142cm 84W 13860 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 465 € 476 €
84.044 84.024 170cm 101W 16665 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 533 € 598 €
84.045 84.025 198cm 118W 19470 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 606 € 672 €
84.046 84.026 226cm 135W 22275 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 693 € 749 €
84.047 84.027 254cm 162W 25080 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 762 € 819 €
84.048 84.028 282cm 169W 27885 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 858 € 893 €
84.049 84.029 338cm 203W 33495 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 1019 € 1041 €

The information and prices reflected in this table refer to luminaires with only 1 line of led strip. The

Andorra model can used two lines of led strip (please check with our commercial department for
corresponding prices and data).

The data reflected on this table may suffer slight changes according to manufacturing. w

B Our luminaires with optics can only be manufactured with our models KRAKOVIA given Emergency kit for luminaires (optional)
measurements can suffer small changes.
Luminosity data is based on supplier's data sheets for led strips Vossloh-Schwabe.
We offer a 5 year guarantee.

\5 LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS

made in Germany

Innovatio.n - Photometric curves and IES/LDT files can be carried out in our laboratory on request.
made

Cenmms W i e Chaki> Cpusp>  [DIALUX|
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Skyled by Luz Negra Recesses luminaires

Recessed luminaires - made to measure

\ Internal power supply | External power supply
1 Iy 11 114
.
MOSCU MOSCU MOSCU MADEIRA
MAGNUM MAGNUM SLIM MINI

Amperage: 700mA - rigid led strip 20mm wide - The lumens reflected in this table correspond to the rigid strips for 4000°K (165 Lm/W).
The profiles can be manufactured in different finishings. Please check options with our commercial department.

REFERENCES REFERENCES LUMENS COLOUR TEMP. RRP RRP
ON-OFF DALI / PUSH (4000°K) (KELVIN) ON-OFF DALI / PUSH
84.080 84.050 58cm 33W 5545 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 140 € 170 €
84.081 84.051 86cm 50W 8250 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 175 € 189 €
84.082 84.052 114cm 67W 11055 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 200 € 215 €
84.083 84.053 142cm 84W 13860 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 240 € 255 €
84.084 84.054 170cm 101W 16665 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 275 € 340 €
84.085 84.055 198cm 118W 19470 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 309 € 380 €
84.086 84.056 226cm 135W 22275 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 350 € 415 €
84.087 84.057 254cm 152W 25080 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 386 € 450 €
84.088 84.058 282cm 169W 27885 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 448 € 480 €
84.089 84.059 338cm 203W 33495 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 526 € 565 €
84.090 84.060 394cm 287TW 39105 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 599 € 675 €
84.091 84.061 450cm 271W 44715 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 675 € 825 €
84.092 84.062 506cm 305W 50325 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 750 € 870 €
84.093 84.063 562cm 339W 55935 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 853 € 960 €
84.094 84.064 590cm 356W 58740 Lm 3000K-4000K-5000K 880 € 1008 €

The data reflected on this table may suffer slight changes according to manufacturing.
Luminosity data is based on supplier's data sheets for led strips Vossloh-Schwabe. ”_"
We offer a 5 year guarantee. e -'I_lﬂf. ([
St
\.@ ~'§'§Lﬂ”gﬁs Emergency kit for luminaires (optional)
made in Germany

lnnovatio.n - Photometric curves and IES/LDT files can be carried out in our laboratory on request.
made

Ce€ IloIlSﬁ )

COMPLIANT

European Patent : -~ B'year
No©.: 13156605.1 .:pai" Gua):;ee @ @ ‘ D|A|_UX ‘ ‘ REl_H N
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Skyled by Luz Negra Corner luminaires

Corner luminaires - made to measure

Internal power supply \ \ External power supply

VENEZIA MONACO GALICIA

@ Profiles in lacquered white.
Canovelles led strip 19W for our Venezia profile. Granada led strip for Ménaco and Galicia profile. Data according to Granada
ecoled.

REFERENCES REFERENCES LUMENS COLOUR TEMP. RRP RRP
ON-OFF DALI / PUSH (4000°K) (KELVIN) ON-OFF DALI / PUSH
83.017 83.005 58cm 12.20W 1740 Lm 2700K-4000K-6500K 140 € 226 €
83.018 83.006 86cm 18.10W 2580 Lm 2700K-4000K-6500K 165 € 250 €
83.019 83.007 114cm 23.95W 3420 Lm 2700K-4000K-6500K 195 € 286 €
83.020 83.008 142cm 290.85W 4260 Lm 2700K-4000K-6500K 220 € 310€
83.021 83.009 170cm 35.7W 5100 Lm 2700K-4000K-6500K 255 € 346 €
83.022 83.010 198cm 41.67W 5940 Lm 2700K-4000K-6500K 202 € 388 €

*The data reflected on this table may suffer slight changes according to manufacturing.

\_5 LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS

made in Germany

Innovatio.n - Photometric curves and IES/LDT files can be carried out in our laboratory on request.
made
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Sky|ed by Luz Negra

Wall lamp luminaires

Wall lamp luminaires - made to measure

Internal power supply

\ External power supply

i ] |
TR T
-
1
g e
(3
Im il =t |
MUNICH WASHINGTON
MAGNUM

@ Profiles in silver anodised.
Granada led strip 19W.

LUMENS

COLOUR TEMP.

KENTUCKY

RRP

REFERENCES REFERENCES
ON-OFF DALI / PUSH
83.063 83.023 58cm 12.20W
83.054 83.024 86cm 18.10W
83.055 83.025 114cm 23.95W
83.056 83.026 142cm 290.85W
83.067 83.027 170cm 35.70W
83.058 83.028 198cm 41.67W

(4000°K)
1740 Lm
2580 Lm
3420 Lm
4260 Lm
5100 Lm
5940 Lm

(KELVIN)

2700K-4000K-6500K
2700K-4000K-6500K
2700K-4000K-6500K
2700K-4000K-6500K
2700K-4000K-6500K
2700K-4000K-6500K

188 €
224 €
260 €
312 €
377 €
415 €

DALI / PUSH

269 €
305 €
341 €
393 €
535 €
573 €

*The data reflected on this table may suffer slight changes according to manufacturing.

\_5 LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS

made in Germany

Innovation

- Photometric curves and IES/LDT files can be carried out in our laboratory on request.

European Patent | made B Vear ®
wommess  gh, (e (oAt cpuspo  [DIALux| [RELUX
www.luznegra.net _14 _ www.skyled.es



Skyled Channel

The DALI professional lighting system is the easiest
and fastest on the market with regards to installation.

OPTIONAL Suspension support which allows
Phase selector Vossloh emergency kit us to hang the luminaire.
L1-L2-L3 (it reduces luminosity to 10%) The ceiling support (surface) is

also available.

Channelling for 8 cables

throughout the installation Joining system between luminaires

which includes Vossloh power supply.

Emergency cable

3 phases
+ neutral
+ earth

Luminaire lengths: 171cm and 285cm
Standard colours: lacquered white - lacquered black




Innovation
. made

n

uarantee
d . Spain

Upto 200m  upto 16A

Led + power supply

Up to:
D year

with only one f with only one

+ emergency kit
electric supply j§ electric supply

7000 Lm/m
189 Lm/W \_ B soiutions

|
OPTIONAL

| Articulated elbow joint which allows us to fit
together two luminaires at any angle.

| OPTIONAL

Luminaire with rail for triphase
spot at 230V.

OPTIONAL

Dimmer which permits the adjusting of
light intensity in the installation.

OPCIONAL

Kit with luminosity/
motion detector.

/

Final end cap

Covers available: transparent - frosted - opal - microprism
Optics available: wide - narrow - drop - batwing - asymmetric




Skyled Channel

Sky|ed by Luz Negra

Our luminaires are available in 2 lengths: 2837mm and 1713mm and are supplied in white
lacquered or black lacquered. Inside there is a channel with 8 cables, three-phase (three-
phase system) + neutral + earth+ emergency + 2 cables for the DALI system.

It offers a waterproofing of IP52 when normal covers are used and IP42 with optics.
The luminaire is of Spanish manufacturing and the led inside is by the German company
Vossloh (Panasonic Group).

Each luminaire includes an external power supply and 2 clips for hanging. The luminaire
also acts as a cable channel (this is where it gets its name from) and apart from giving off
light, each section can also be used as an external bypass (of up to 1 ampere) to feed other
elements such as lightboxes, vending machines, auxiliary light etc.

This luminaire can also admit blind sections, meaning only the channelling of cables without
any type of led or optic, perfect for installations where a continuous light line isn’t required.

@ Lacquered textured white or lacquered textured black.

LUMENS* COLOUR TEMPERATURE

SKYLED CHANNEL
SKL300

REFERENCES SIZE POWER (4000°K) (°KELVIN) CRI  POWER SUPPLY RRP
81.045 283cm 108W 17250 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 330€
81.046 283cm 108W 17250 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 330€
81.047 283cm 108W 17250 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 330€
81.048 283cm 108W 17250 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 330€
81.049 283cm 108W 17250 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 340€
81.050 283cm 108W 17250 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 340€
81.051 283cm 108W 17250 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 340€
81.052 283cm 108W 17250 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 340€
81.053 171cm 65W 10350 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 285€
81.054 171cm 65W 10350 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 285€
81.055 171cm 65W 10350 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 285€
81.056 171cm 65W 10350 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 285€
81.057 171cm 65W 10350 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 300€
81.058 171cm 65W 10350 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 300€
81.059 171cm 65W 10350 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 300€
81.060 171cm 65W 10350 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 300€
| A
“ 2837 or 1713 “ : ‘ |
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Skyled Channel

S|’<y|ed by Luz Negra

Our luminaires are available in 2 lengths: 2837mm and 1713mm and are supplied in white
lacquered or black lacquered. Inside there is a channel with 8 cables, three-phase (three-
phase system) + neutral + earth+ emergency + 2 cables for the DALI system.

It offers a waterproofing of IP52 when normal covers are used and IP42 with optics.
The luminaire is of Spanish manufacturing and the led inside is by the German company
Vossloh (Panasonic Group).

Each luminaire includes an external power supply and 2 clips for hanging. The luminaire
also acts as a cable channel (this is where it gets its name from) and apart from giving off
light, each section can also be used as an external bypass (of up to 1 ampere) to feed other
elements such as lightboxes, vending machines, auxiliary light etc.

This luminaire can also admit blind sections, meaning only the channelling of cables without
any type of led or optic, perfect for installations where a continuous light line isn’t required.

@ Lacquered textured white or lacquered textured black.

LUMENS* COLOUR TEMPERATURE

SKYLED CHANNEL
SKL200

REFERENCES SIZE POWER (4000°K) (°KELVIN) CRI  POWER SUPPLY RRP
81.037 283cm 94W 13200 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 310€
81.038 283cm 94W 13200 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 310€
81.039 283cm 94W 13200 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 310€
81.040 283cm 94W 13200 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 310€
81.041 171cm 57W 7930 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 280€
81.042 171cm 57W 7930 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 280€
81.043 171cm 57W 7930 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 280€
81.044 171cm 57W 7930 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 280€
| A
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S|’<y|ed by Luz Negra

SKYLED CHANNEL
SKLT150HB

Skyled Channel

Our luminaires are available in 2 lengths: 2837mm and 1713mm and are supplied in white
lacquered or black lacquered. Inside there is a channel with 8 cables, three-phase (three-
phase system) + neutral + earth+ emergency + 2 cables for the DALI system.

It offers a waterproofing of IP52 when normal covers are used and IP42 with optics.
The luminaire is of Spanish manufacturing and the led inside is by the German company
Vossloh (Panasonic Group).

Each luminaire includes an external power supply and 2 clips for hanging. The luminaire
also acts as a cable channel (this is where it gets its name from) and apart from giving off
light, each section can also be used as an external bypass (of up to 1 ampere) to feed other
elements such as lightboxes, vending machines, auxiliary light etc.

This luminaire can also admit blind sections, meaning only the channelling of cables without
any type of led or optic, perfect for installations where a continuous light line isn’t required.

@ Lacquered textured white or lacquered textured black.

LUMENS*

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

REFERENCES SIZE POWER (4000°K) (°KELVIN) CRI POWER SUPPLY RRP

81.001 283cm 136W 18950 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 330€

81.002 283cm 136W 18950 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 330€

81.003 283cm 136W 18950 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 330€

81.004 283cm 136W 18950 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 330€

81.006 283cm 136W 18950 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 350€

81.007 283cm 136W 18950 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 350€

81.008 283cm 136W 18950 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 350€

81.061 171cm 83W 9957 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 205€

81.062 171cm 83W 9957 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 295€

81.063 171cm 83W 9957 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 205€

81.064 171cm 83W 9957 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 205€

81.065 171cm 83W 9957 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 310€

81.066 171cm 83W 9957 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 310€

81.067 171cm 83W 9957 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 310€

81.068 171cm 83W 9957 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 310€

‘ | A
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Skyled Channel S|’<y|ed by Luz Negra

Our luminaires are available in 2 lengths: 2837mm and 1713mm and are supplied in white

lacquered or black lacquered. Inside there is a channel with 8 cables, three-phase (three- S KYL E D C H A N N E |_
phase system) + neutral + earth+ emergency + 2 cables for the DALI system.

It offers a waterproofing of IP52 when normal covers are used and IP42 with optics. S KL/I 50

The luminaire is of Spanish manufacturing and the led inside is by the German company

Vossloh (Panasonic Group).

Each luminaire includes an external power supply and 2 clips for hanging. The luminaire
also acts as a cable channel (this is where it gets its name from) and apart from giving off
light, each section can also be used as an external bypass (of up to 1 ampere) to feed other
elements such as lightboxes, vending machines, auxiliary light etc.

This luminaire can also admit blind sections, meaning only the channelling of cables without
any type of led or optic, perfect for installations where a continuous light line isn’t required.

@ Lacquered textured white or lacquered textured black.

LUMENS* COLOUR TEMPERATURE

REFERENCES SIZE POWER (4000°K) (°KELVIN) CRI POWER SUPPLY RRP

81.013 283cm 67W 10300 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 275€

81.014 283cm 67W 10300 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 275€

81.015 283cm 67W 10300 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 275€

81.016 283cm 67W 10300 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 275€

81.017 283cm 6rW 10300 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 290€

81.018 283cm 6rW 10300 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 290€

81.019 283cm 6rW 10300 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 290€

81.020 283cm 6rW 10300 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 290€

81.021 171cm 40W 6180 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 240€

81.022 171cm 40W 6180 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 240€

81.023 171cm 40W 6180 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 240€

81.024 171cm 40W 6180 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 240€

81.025 171cm 40W 6180 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 255€

81.026 171cm 40W 6180 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 255€

81.027 171cm 40W 6180 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 255€

81.028 171cm 40W 6180 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 255€
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Skyled Channel

S|’<y|ed by Luz Negra

Our luminaires are available in 2 lengths: 2837mm and 1713mm and are supplied in white
lacquered or black lacquered. Inside there is a channel with 8 cables, three-phase (three-
phase system) + neutral + earth+ emergency + 2 cables for the DALI system.

It offers a waterproofing of IP52 when normal covers are used and IP42 with optics.
The luminaire is of Spanish manufacturing and the led inside is by the German company
Vossloh (Panasonic Group).

Each luminaire includes an external power supply and 2 clips for hanging. The luminaire
also acts as a cable channel (this is where it gets its name from) and apart from giving off
light, each section can also be used as an external bypass (of up to 1 ampere) to feed other
elements such as lightboxes, vending machines, auxiliary light etc.

This luminaire can also admit blind sections, meaning only the channelling of cables without
any type of led or optic, perfect for installations where a continuous light line isn’t required.

@ Lacquered textured white or lacquered textured black.

LUMENS* COLOUR TEMPERATURE

SKYLED CHANNEL
SKL120

REFERENCES SIZE POWER (4000°K) (°KELVIN) CRI  POWER SUPPLY RRP
81.029 283cm 86W 12200 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 270€
81.030 283cm 86W 12200 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 270€
81.031 283cm 86W 12200 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 270€
81.032 283cm 86W 12200 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 270€
81.033 171cm 51W 7320 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 270€
81.034 171cm 51W 7320 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 270€
81.035 171cm 51W 7320 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 270€
81.036 171cm 51W 7320 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K | >85 Externa 270€
| A
“ 2837 or 1713 “ : ‘ |
‘"”—“_- I’@ . 51
a .
B .
50
I —_— = A ‘ 85
@ x o @ >
| , -
<>
50

\_5 LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS

Innovation
B made
in
. Spain

www.luznegra.net _21 _

www.skyled.es



Skyled Channel

S|’<y|ed by Luz Negra

Our luminaires are available in 2 lengths: 2837mm and 1713mm and are supplied in white
lacquered or black lacquered. Inside there is a channel with 8 cables, three-phase (three-
phase system) + neutral + earth+ emergency + 2 cables for the DALI system.

It offers a waterproofing of IP52 when normal covers are used and IP42 with optics.
The luminaire is of Spanish manufacturing and the led inside is by the German company
Vossloh (Panasonic Group).

Each luminaire includes an external power supply and 2 clips for hanging. The luminaire
also acts as a cable channel (this is where it gets its name from) and apart from giving off
light, each section can also be used as an external bypass (of up to 1 ampere) to feed other
elements such as lightboxes, vending machines, auxiliary light etc.

This luminaire can also admit blind sections, meaning only the channelling of cables without
any type of led or optic, perfect for installations where a continuous light line isn’t required.

@ Lacquered textured white or lacquered textured black.

LUMENS* COLOUR TEMPERATURE

SKYLED CHANNEL
SKL100

REFERENCES SIZE POWER (4000°K) (°KELVIN) CRI POWER SUPPLY RRP
81.009 283cm 46W 6600 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 235€
81.010 283cm 46W 6600 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 235€
81.011 283cm 46W 6600 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 235€
81.012 283cm 46W 6600 Lm 3000°K - 4000°K - 5000°K >85 Externa 235€
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Skyled Channel Sky|ed by Luz Negra

The basic elements of our Skyled Channel

f Our Skyled Channel is compatible with 3-phase rails (for
spotlights).

It can be supplied in modules with 3-phase rails and can be
combined with other types of linear lighting.

Kit for dimming the Emergency kit for
complete installation reducing luminosity to 10% nominal
Ref: 81.069 170€ Ref: 81.070 225€

Bypass box Light sensor kit Presence detection kit Initial power connection with
Ref: 81.077 50€ Ref: 81.074 320€ Ref: 81.075 350€ End connector
Ref: 81.082 230€ Ref: 81.073 45€

.y
_J
' -
Joint between 2 luminaires Joining kit with adjustable Anchoring system for Anchoring system for
Ref 81.083 70€ flexible tube hanging luminaires surface luminaires
Ref: 81.076 75€ Ref: 81.071 75€ Ref: 81.072 85€

Clip for accessories Blind section Section with three-phase rail grommet Grommet ralil
Ref. 81.084 12.50€ Ref: 81.078 90€ Ref: 81.080 170€ Ref: 81.085 17€
Ref: 81.079 90€ Ref: 81.081 170€
Ref: 81.086 115€ Ref: 81.088 200€
Ref: 81.087 115€ Ref: 81.089 200€

Innovation
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Soft Line SKWGd by Luz Negra

Linear lighting system with steel tape

A thin strip made of stainless steel, which only 15mm in width,
produces an indirect light line. It can be adapted to different
situations, stretching it from wall to wall, with different degrees of
inclination or from ceiling to floor, according to the needs of each
project.

It comes in strips of 10m or 30m and can be cut to desired length

(20m lengths can be requested. Please check price with our
commercial department)

Led strip not included. Bracket (A) Bracket (B) Steel strip Accessory kit
Recommended for use with led strips with a PCB of maximum

12mm.

Recommended for use with leds strips with a maximum power of

15W/m

LED strip ;
— “r‘ / (Up) \ /—’72>—'{\
h ) s A [N - Ref: 82.128 Soft line 30m white colour 293,9€

Hem i S == - Ref: 82.129 Soft line 30m black colour 416€

: Steel strip
Bracket (A) (down) Bracket (B)

/3

General installation mode Single side tilt installation mode Installation example up to 25°

Innovation
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Saturno

Saturno is a collection of luminaires manufactured in circular and curved
shapes which allow us multiple combinations and geometrical forms.

They offer illumination by means of high luminosity rigid strips. Used for
hanging purposes, surfaces and wall applications.




Saturno luminaires Skyled by Luz Negra

Luminaires with a diametre of 66cm, manufactured in textured lacquered
white or black aluminium and illuminated with a led strip in 3000°K - 4000°K
- 6000°K.

It can be used on surfaces or for hanging applications (using hanging kits).
A small rosette is included.

The rosette reference 46.015 is supplied on request and is needed when we use
more than one circle in the same composition.

@ Lacquered white or lacquered black.

Saturmo 60

-

PROFILE COLOUR TEMPERATURE
REFERENCES COLOR SIZE POWER LUMENS (°KELVIN) CRI POWER SUPPLY RRP
80.001 White @660mm 20W 2600 Lm 3000°K >80 Internal 350€
80.002 White @660mm 20W 2800 Lm 4000°K >80 Internal 280€
80.003 White @660mMmm 20W 2900 Lm 6000°K >80 Internal 350€
80.004 Black @660mm 20W 2600 Lm 3000°K >80 Internal 350€
80.005 Black @660mm 20W 2800 Lm 4000°K >80 Internal 280€
80.006 Black @660mm 20W 2900 Lm 6000°K >80 Internal 380€
*(Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
3 I Sl E— 1 ) B
Power Supply

: i s i 60mm
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540mm
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Plugins available
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Saturno luminaires Skyled by Luz Negra

Luminaires with a diametre of 90cm, manufactured in textured lacquered S .t 90
white or black aluminium and illuminated with a led strip in 3000°K - 4000°K a U rﬂ O

- 6000°K.

It can be used on surfaces or for hanging applications (using hanging kits). n o "

A small rosette is included.

The rosette reference 46.015 is supplied on request and is needed when we use L ‘
more than one circle in the same composition.

@ Lacquered white or lacquered black.

REFERENCES Pg:{(:;E SIZE POWER LUMENS GOLOU?OLEKI’F;:;‘ ATURE CRI  POWER SUPPLY RRP
80.007 White @900mm 40W 5600 Lm 3000°K >80 Internal 512.32€
80.008 White @900mm 40W 5900 Lm 4000°K >80 Internal 400.32€
80.009 White @900mm 40W 6200 Lm 6000°K >80 Internal 5156.32€
80.010 Black @900mm 40W 5600 Lm 3000°K >80 Internal 9116:32€
80.011 Black @900mm 40W 5900 Lm 4000°K >80 Internal 409.32€
80.012 Black @900mm 40W 6200 Lm 6000°K >80 Internal 515.32€

*(Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.

€3 - el t
Power Supply
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780mm
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Saturno luminaires Skyled by Luz Negra

Luminaires with a diametre of 120cm, manufactured in textured lacquered
white or black aluminium and illuminated with a led strip in 3000°K - 4000°K
- 6000°K.

It can be used on surfaces or for hanging applications (using hanging kits).
A small rosette is included.

The rosette reference 46.015 is supplied on request and is needed when we use
more than one circle in the same composition.

@ Lacquered white or lacquered black.

Satumno 120

PROFILE COLOUR TEMPERATURE
REFERENCES COLOR SIZE POWER LUMENS (°KELVIN) CRI POWER SUPPLY RRP
80.013 White ©1200mm 50W 7100 Lm 3000°K >80 Internal 687.20€
80.014 White @1200mm 50W 7500 Lm 4000°K >80 Internal 561.20€
80.015 White ©@1200mm 50W 7800 Lm 6000°K >80 Internal 687.20€
80.016 Black @1200mm 50W 7100 Lm 3000°K >80 Internal 687.20€
80.017 Black @1200mm 50W 7500 Lm 4000°K >80 Internal 561.20€
80.018 Black @1200mm 50W 7800 Lm 6000°K >80 Internal 687.20€
*(Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
€3 - 3] B
Power Supply
60mm
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1080mm
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Saturno luminaires Skyled by Luz Negra

Luminaires with a diametre of 156cm, manufactured in textured lacquered
white/black aluminium and illuminated with a led strip in 3000°K - 4000°K - a-turno /I 6
6000°K.
Compared with the models 60-90-120cm, this model is supplied in 4 diferent
. . ] - ]
parts because of its size.
It can be used on surfaces or for hanging applications (using hanging kits). . ,
' |. |
\
T

e — E——

@ Lacquered white or lacquered black.

REFERENCES Pg:ngIﬁE SIZE POWER LUMENS GOLOU?GLE[,‘I::;‘ATURE CRI  POWER SUPPLY RRP
80.019 White @1560mm 80W 9300 Lm 3000°K >80 Internal 890.32€
80.020 White @1560mm 80W 9800 Lm 4000°K >80 Internal 732.32€
80.021 White @1560mm 80W 10200 Lm 6000°K >80 Internal 890.32€
80.022 Black @1560mm 80W 9300 Lm 3000°K >80 Internal 890.32€
80.023 Black @1560mm 80W 9800 Lm 4000°K >80 Internal 732.32€
80.024 Black ©1560mm 80W 10200 Lm 6000°K >80 Internal 890.32€

* (Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.

€3 S - al
Power Supply
: i i ? 60mm
= - (-
P~/ Y
= - _ Y
60mm
1440mm
N 1560mm

Plugins available

c E =~ DiALux] RELUDY

. Spain
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Saturno luminaires

SkV'@d by Luz Negra

Luminaire made with two quarter pieces which are used to design an “S”
shape.

It is manufactured in textured lacquered white/black aluminium and illuminated
with a led strip in 3000°K - 4000°K - 6000°K.

It can be used on surfaces or for hanging applications (using hanging kits
included).

We can join together as many pieces as desired to create longer curved
shapes.

Lacquered white or lacquered black.

Saturno EPSILON

PROFILE COLOUR TEMPERATURE
REFERENCES COLOR SIZE POWER LUMENS (°KELVIN) CRI POWER SUPPLY RRP
80.025 White 2100mm 40w 2700 Lm 3000°K >80 Internal 44516€
80.026 White 2100mm 40W 2800 Lm 4000°K >80 Internal 366.16€
80.027 White 2100mm 40W 3000 Lm B6000°K >80 Internal 44516€
80.028 Black 2100mm 40W 2700 Lm 3000°K >80 Internal 44516€
80.029 Black 2100mm 40W 2800 Lm 4000°K >80 Internal 366.16€
80.030 Black 2100mm 40W 3000 Lm 6000°K >80 Internal 44516€
*(Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
3 I Sl E— 1 ) B
Power Supply

; i i i 60mm
I

Plugins available

C € B~ DiALux] RELUX

B spain
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A 60mm "
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Y
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Saturno

Customised projects
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Here at Luz Negra we can offer circular luminaires (with up to 5m diameters), for surfaces, hanging applications, for recessing
with UP&DOWN lighting, with DALI system, 1-10V or any other irregular shapes requested on demand for specific projects.

We can also offer customised colours for the profile and even the profile dimensions can be personalised, with more than 10
options available.
The supply time for these luminaires is approximately 60-80 days and can be totally customised for special projects.

Please consult with our projects department: proyectos@luznegra.net
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Luminaires shinka Onelight

With this new system, we achieve a minimalist and delicate concept where we integrate light in a homogeneous manner in any space.
Here at Luz Negra we are now moving on from conventional lighting for ceilings by now offering architects and designers a whole new concept in

the freedom of creating illuminated spaces.

In order to make the most of the space, they are made to measure, with depths of 8 to 15cm. We can manufacture them up to a maximum of 2x6

metres. It is suitable for multiple installations, surfaces, ceilings, walls, and hanging applications.

The profiles can be finished in textured lacquered white, textured black and silver anodised.

Its textile front creates a homogeneous distribution of the light which, combined with led lighting, achieves a luminaire which discretly blends into
its surroundings and at the the same time, gives out light in a uniform manner and without any glaring effect.

We have a customised solution for every project. Luminosity data is based on supplier’s data sheets for led strips (sideview pro).

LUMENS COLOUR TEMPERATURE
REFERENCES SIZE SURFACE POWER (4000°K) (°KELVIN) RRP
66.031 50x50x8cm 0.25m? 52W 5000 Lm 2700°K-4000°K-6000°K 258€
66.032 100x100x8cm 1.00m? 210W 20000 Lm 2700°K-4000°K-6000°K 586€
66.033 200x100x15cm 2.00m? 420W 40000 Lm 2700°K-4000°K-6000°K 1062€
66.034 200x200x15¢cm 4.00m? 840W 80000 Lm 2700°K-4000°K-6000°K 1910€
66.035 200x300x15¢cm 6.00m? 1260W 120000 Lm 2700°K-4000°K-6000°K 2759€
66.036 200x400x15¢cm 8.00m? 1680W 160000 Lm 2700°K-4000°K-6000°K 3597€
66.037 200x500x15¢cm 10.00m? 2100W 200000 Lm 2700°K-4000°K-6000°K 4436€
66.038 200x600x15¢cm 12.00m? 2500W 240000 Lm 2700°K-4000°K-6000°K 5282€
Innovation
B made
C € [ ] I.:pain
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Shinka with digital led skyled by Luz Negra

Shinka with digital led - made to measure

REFERENCES SIZE POWER PIXELS
85.017 50x50cm 35W 175 718€ Custom-made light boxes with frontal textile and RGB
85.018 50x100cm 70W 350 890€ digital led inside. Profile of aluminium F110 (depth
85.019 50x1500m 105W 505 1054€ of 11clm), white/black lacquered or silver anodised.
Rear side of black alucobond.
85.020 50x200cm 140W 700 1238€
85.021 50x250cm 175W 875 1385€ It includes white, translucent frontal side, power
85.022 50x300cm 210w 1050 1624€ supply and controller ref: 41.047 (externally installed),
85.023 100x50cm 70W 350 938€ a mapping of the installation and 5 default effects
85.024 100x100cm 140W 700 1216€ from our standard collection (fire, water, waves,
85.025 100x150cm 210W 1050 1576€ plasma, etc.).
85.026 100x200cm 280W 1400 1860€ , ,
o5 007 00050 oW 750 806 On demand, we can quote special, customised
' Hewuerm effects and other types of controllers.
85.028 100x300cm 420W 2100 2488€

Luz Negra manufactures luminaires, which can also be personalised with textile fronts. We also supply a printing service for the front image
along with various programming options for the led lighting effects.

Check with the comercial departament.

Innovation

. made
in
. Spain
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Digital linear luminaires Sky|@d by Luz Negra

Digital linear luminaires - made to measure

Luminaires manufactured with led profiles, containing our “Hawai” digital led strip inside. Power supply is not included as various luminaires can share the
same one.
Various programs are available: standard content (many different programs to choose from) or customised programs (please check extra cost).

Led profiles available with white covers or our Black&White version.

. ]
|
Munich Mini MoscUu Mini Oslo Oslo
Black&White
u
Versalles Inferno Roma XL
REFERENCES SIZE POWER VOLTAGE LEDS
85.005 50cm 7.2W 12V 30 65€
85.006 100cm 14.4W 12V 60 89€
85.007 150cm 21.6W 12V 90 110€
85.008 200cm 28.8W 12V 120 135€
85.009 250cm 36W 12v 150 165€
85.010 300cm 43.2W 12V 180 193€

Innovation
. made
in
. Spain
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Wall lamp

S|’<y|ed by Luz Negra

Publicity luminaire for walls, manufactured with a silver anodised profile with a depth of

only 5cm.

Thanks to its foldable front, publicity or decorative material can be easily placed and
removed without the need for any tools.
The led lighting inside is via strips with symmetrical lenses (170°) and has a white frosted
methacrylate front of 3mm thickness.

Includes external power supplies.

The indicated dimensions are the final exterior sizes. They can be manufactured in special
sizes and totally personalised (MOQ just one unit).

This product is 100% Made in Spain (manufactured in our Barcelona factory).

scale profile 1:1

ALFA &5 LUMINAIRES

REFERENCES SIZE POWER LUMENS COLOU?DEEK’T:;{ ATURE CRI  POWER SUPPLY RRP
87.001 30x50cm 30W 1200 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 228€
87.002 30x75cm 45W 1900 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 264€
87.003 30x100cm 60w 2500 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 302€
87.004 30x125cm 75W 3100 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 340€
87.005 30x150cm 90w 3800 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 376€
87.006 30x175¢cm 105W 2100 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 416€
87.007 30x200cm 120W 5100 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 464€
87.008 50x50cm 50W 2000 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 266€
87.009 50x75cm 75W 3200 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 318€
87.010 50x100cm 100W 4200 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 372€
87.011 50x125cm 125W 5300 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 440€
87.012 50x150cm 150W 6300 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 508€
87.013 50x175cm 175W 7400 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 576€
87.014 75x200cm 200W 8500 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 644€
87.015 75x50cm 75W 3100 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 314€
87.016 75x75¢cm 113W 4700 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 394€
87.017 75x100cm 150W 6300 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 488€
87.018 75x125cm 188 7900 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 584€
87.019 75x150cm 225 9500 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 678€
87.020 75x175cm 263 11100 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 774€
87.021 75x200cm 300 12700 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 868€
87.022 100x50cm 100 4200 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 362€
87.023 100x75¢cm 150 6300 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 484€
87.024 100x100cm 200 8500 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 606€
87.025 100x125¢cm 250 10600 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 728€
87.026 100x150cm 300 12700 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 850€
87.027 100x175cm 350 14800 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 972€
87.028 100x200cm 400 17000 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 1094€

*(Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
- Luminosity data is based on supplier's Vossloh-Schwabe data sheets for led strips.

Innovation
B made
in
. Spain

Plugins disponibles para:

DIALux| RE[LURK
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Wall and ceiling light fixture

Sky|ed by Luz Negra

Publicity luminaire for walls, ceiling or hanging purposes (hanging kit not included in price),
manufactured with a white or black lacquered aluminium profile or silver anodised with a

depth of 8.5cm.

Publicity or decorative material can be easily changed by removing the silicone strip from

the front.

The led lighting inside is via strips with symmetrical lenses (170°) and has a white frosted

methacrylate front of 3mm thickness.

Includes internal power supplies. The indicated dimensions are the final exterior sizes
They can be manufactured in special sizes and totally personalised from (MOQ just one

unit).

This product is 100% Made in Spain (manufactured in our Barcelona factory).

scale profile 1:1

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

AO8 LUMINAIRES

REFERENCES SIZE POWER LUMENS (°KELVIN) CRI  POWER SUPPLY RRP
87.030 30x50cm 30W 1300 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 228€
87.031 30x75cm 45W 1900 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 264€
87.032 30x100cm 60W 2600 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 302€
87.033 30x125¢cm 75W 3200 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 340€
87.034 30x150cm 0w 3900 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 376€
87.035 30x175cm 105W 4500 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 416€
87.036 30x200cm 120W 2500 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 464€
87.037 50x50cm 50W 2100 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 266€
87.038 50x75cm 75W 3200 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 318€
87.039 50x100cm 100W 4300 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 372€
87.040 50x125cm 125W 5400 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 440€
87.041 50x150cm 150W 6500 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 508€
87.042 50x175cm 175W 7600 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 576€
87.043 75x200cm 200W 8700 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 644€
87.044 75x50cm 75W 3200 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 314€
87.045 75x75cm 113W 4800 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 394€
87.046 75x100cm 150W 6500 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 488€
87.047 75x125¢cm 188 8100 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 584€
87.048 75x150cm 225 9700 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 678€
87.049 75x175cm 263 11400 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 774€
87.050 75x200cm 300 13000 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 868€
87.051 100x50cm 100 4300 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 362€
87.052 100x75¢cm 150 6500 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 484€
87.053 100x100cm 200 8700 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 606€
87.054 100x125¢cm 250 10800 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 728€
87.055 100x150cm 300 13000 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 850€
87.056 100x175cm 350 15200 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 972€
87.057 100x200cm 400 17400 Lm 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 1094€

* (Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
- Luminosity data is based on supplier's Vossloh-Schwabe data sheets for led strips.

Innovation
B made
in
. Spain

Plugins disponibles

DiALux| RELUZX

www.luznegra.net
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Wall and ceiling light fixture

SKY'@d by Luz Negra

Publicity luminaire for walls, ceiling or hanging purposes (hanging kit not included in price),
manufactured with a white or black lacquered aluminium profile with a depth of 12cm.

Publicity or decorative material can be easily changed.

The led lighting inside is via strips with symmetrical lenses (170°) and has a white frosted
methacrylate front of 3mm thickness.

Includes internal power supplies.
The indicated dimensions are the final exterior sizes.

They can be manufactured in special sizes and totally personalised (MOQ just one unit).
This product is 100% Made in Spain (manufactured in our Barcelona factory).

scale profile 1:1

=121 LUMINAIRES

e
[

REFERENCES SIZE POWER LUMENS COLOUI:‘,;ELMVT:;‘ ATURE CRI  POWER SUPPLY RRP
87.059 30x50cm 30W 1200 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 228€
87.060 30x75cm 45W 1800 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 264€
87.061 30x100cm 60W 2500 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 302€
87.062 30x125cm 75W 3100 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 340€
87.063 30x150cm oW 3700 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 376€
87.064 30x175cm 105W 4300 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 416€
87.065 30x200cm 120W 5000 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 464€
87.066 50x50cm 50W 2093 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 266€
87.067 50x75¢cm 75W 3100 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 318€
87.068 50x100cm 100W 4100 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 372€
87.069 50x125¢cm 1256W 5200 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 440€
87.070 50x150cm 150W 6200 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 508€
87.071 50x175¢cm 1756W 7300 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 576€
87.072 50x200cm 200W 8300 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 644€
87.073 75x50cm 75W 3100 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 314€
87.074 75x75¢cm 113W 4700 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 394€
87.075 75x100cm 150W 6200 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 488€
87.076 75x125¢cm 188W 7800 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 584€
87.077 75x150cm 225W 9400 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 678€
87.078 75x175¢cm 263W 10900 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 774€
87.079 75x200cm 300W 12500 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 868€
87.080 100x50cm 100W 4100 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 362€
87.081 100x75¢cm 150W 6200 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 484€
87.082 100x100cm 200W 8300 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 606€
87.083 100x125cm 250W 10400 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 728€
87.084 100x150cm 300W 12500 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 850€
87.085 100x175cm 350W 14600 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 972€
87.086 100x200cm 400W 16700 3000°K-4500°K-6000°K | >70 Internal 1094€

* (Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
- Luminosity data is based on supplier's Vossloh-Schwabe data sheets for led strips.

Innovation
B made
in
. Spain

Plugins disponibles

DIALux

RELUX

www.luznegra.net
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Extra flat luminaires

S|’<y|ed by Luz Negra

Publicity luminaire for walls, ceiling or hanging purposes (hanging kit not included in price),
manufactured with a silver anodised aluminium profile with a depth of only 1.5cm.

Side lighting with led, using methacrylate optic inside and with a white frosted methacrylate

front of 3mm thickness.

Includes external power supply.

The indicated dimensions are the final exterior sizes.
They can be manufactured in special sizes and totally personalised (MOQ just one unit).

This product is 100% Made in Spain (manufactured in our Barcelona factory).
Colour temperatures available: 2700°K - 4000°K - 6500°K.

scale profile 1:1

L

175cm

200cm

Power 17w 22W 33W 44W 55W 66w 7TW 88W
RRP 233€ 270€ 320€ 368€ 418€ 492€ 552€ 614€
Power 17w 22W 33W 44W 55W 66W 7TW 88W
RRP 250€ 302€ 365€ 440€ 522€ 616€ 696€ 778€
Power 17w 22W 33W 44W 55W 66w 7TW 88W
RRP 266€ 332€ 418€ 524€ 626€ 740€ 842€ 944€
Power 17w 22W 33W 44W 55W 66W 7TW 88W
RRP 284€ 364€ 486€ 608€ 730€ 864€ 986€ 1108

* (Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.

- Luminosity data is based on supplier's Vossloh-Schwabe data sheets for led strips.

Innovation
B made
in
. Spain

Plugins disponibles

DIALux

RELUX

HANNOVER LUMINAIRES
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Extra flat panels Skyled by Luz Negra

PLEX”_ED SL”\/' PLEXILED SLIM OF 5SMM WITH LIGHTING ON 1 SIDE.

Extra slim panels made of optic methacrylate (dotting) with 5 mm thickness. The
panels are single side illuminated with a flexible led strip of high luminosity.

The price includes an external power supply.

The profile is anodised only on the side where the led is applied (the led will always
be placed on one of the two largest sides).

Granada ecoled i

Dotting 5mm i

Reflective 7mm
—>

paper Screw A profile 12.013

MEASUREMENTS 60cm 90cm

20cm RS 2006 2166  241€ 2706 295€  338€ |
(s0cm RS 212€ 2386 275€ 3156 352€  414€ |
° Average power per linear meter: 21W.

° Average luminosity per linear meter (prior to placement inside the methacrylate): 3.250 Lm.

* (Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
- Luminosity data is based on supplier's Vossloh-Schwabe data sheets for led strid.

PLEX”_ED SL' I\/l PLEXILED SLIM OF 5MM WITH LIGHTING ON 2 SIDES.

Extra slim panels made of optic methacrylate (dotting) with 5 mm thickness. The
panels are double side illuminated with flexible led strips of high luminosity.

The price includes an external power supply.

The profile is anodised only on the sides where the led is applied (the led will
always be placed on the two largest sides).

Granada ecoled i

I?mm

Screw 4 profile 12.013

Dotting 5mm i

Reflective
Vel
paper

MEASUREMENTS 150cm

(20em  |ERE 280€ 3166 350€  389€ 4386 497€
(s0cm RS 300€  338€ 3846  435€ 4946  573€ |
(6ocm  |ERE 311€  361€  415€  480€  551€  672€
EX RrP 323€  383€ 4526  525€  631€  795€ |
[100cm  |ERE 334€  406€  486€  594€  723€  918€ |
° Average power per linear meter: 42W.

° Average luminosity per linear meter (prior to placement inside the methacrylate): 6.500 Lm.

* (Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
- Luminosity data is based on supplier's Vossloh-Schwabe data sheets for led stri

Plugins disponibles

c E =~ DiALux] RELUDY

. Spain
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Extra flat panels Skyled by Luz Negra

PLEX' LED PLEXILED OF 8MM WITH LIGHTING ON 1 SIDE.

Extra slim panels made of optic methacrylate (dotting) with 8 mm thickness. The
panels are single side illuminated with a flexible led strip of high luminosity.

The price includes an external power supply.

The profile is anodised only on the side where the led is applied (the led will always
be placed on one of the two largest sides).

8mm Dotting i Granada ecoled

EOmm

TWhite aluminium sheet (0.5 mm) ? profile 12.007

MEASUREMENTS 90cm 120cm

20cm RS 211€  233€  257€  202€  323€  374€ |
(s0cm RS 205€ 2606 208€  346€ 3926 466€ |
° Average power per linear meter: 21W.

° Average luminosity per linear meter (prior to placement inside the methacrylate): 3.250 Lm.

*(Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
- Luminosity data is based on supplier's Vossloh-Schwabe data sheets for led stri

PLEX' LED PLEXILED OF 8MM WITH LIGHTING ON 2 SIDES.
Extra slim panels made of optic methacrylate (dotting) with 8 mm thickness. The
panels are double side illuminated with flexible led strips of high luminosity.

The price includes an external power supply.

The profile is anodised only on the sides where the led is applied (the led will always
be placed on the two largest sides).

8mm Dotting i Granada ecoled

EOmm

Tvvmte aluminium 0.5mm sheet 4 profile 12.007

MEASUREMENTS 150cm

(20em  |ERE 291€ 3206 358€  399€ 4506 513€
(s0cm RS 305€  348€ 3996 4546 5186 605€ |
oocm iR 319€  375€  436€  508€  587€  720€ |
(socm RS 332€  402€  481€  563€ 6796 B59€ |
[100cm  |ERE 346€  430€ 5226 6426 783€  998€ |
o Average power per linear meter: 42W.

° Average luminosity per linear meter (prior to placement inside the methacrylate): 6.500 Lm.

*(Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
- Luminosity data is based on supplier's Vossloh-Schwabe data sheets for led stri

Plugins disponibles

c E =~ DiALux] RELUDY

. Spain
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Extra flat panels Skyled by Luz Negra

PLEX”_ED GLASS PLEXILED OF 8MM (5+3MM) WITH LIGHTING ON 1 SIDE.

Extra slim panels made of an optic methacrylate (dotting) with 5 mm thickness
and a frosted methacrylate sheet (white) with 3 mm thickness. The panels are
single side illuminated with a flexible led strip of high luminosity.

The price includes an external power supply.

The profile is anodised only on the side where the led is applied (the led will always
be placed on one of the two largest sides)

Frosted methacrylate| ecoled Granada |
A

EOmm

Dotting 5mm 4 profile 12.007

TWhite aluminium 0.5mm
shest

MEASUREMENTS 30cm 60cm 90cm 120cm 150cm
20cm  [§iG 205€  225€  255€  289€  319€  370€ |
(s0cm RS 221€ 2586 3046 3546 4006 478€ |
° Average power per linear meter: 22W.
° Average luminosity per linear meter (prior to placement inside the methacrylate): 3.250 Lm.

* (Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
- Luminosity data is based on supplier's Vossloh-Schwabe data sheets for led stri

PLEX”_ED GLASS PLEXILED OF 8MM (5+3MM) WITH LIGHTING ON 2 SIDES.

Extra slim panels made of an optic methacrylate (dotting) with 5 mm thickness
and a frosted methacrylate sheet (white) with 3 mm thickness. The panels are
single side illuminated with a flexible led strip luminosity.

The price includes an external power supply.

The profile is anodised only on the side where the led is applied (the led will always
be placed on the two largest sides).

Frosted methacrylate| ecoled Granada |

EOmm

Dotting 5mm ﬁ profile 12.007

TWhite aluminium 0.5mm

sheet
MEASUREMENTS
B RrP 181€ 2206 266€  317€  462€ 5296 |
(s0cm RS 3106 357€  413€  473€ 5426 637€ |
(oocm  |ERE 326€  389€  458€  537€  623€  T68€
(socm RS 342€  422€ 5106 602€  727€  923€ |
(100cm  |ERE 358€ 4546  558€  690€  843€  1.078€ |
° Average power per linear meter: 44\W.
0 Average luminosity per linear meter (prior to placement inside the methacrylate): 6.500 Lm.

* (Lm) the data reflected in the table can vary according to manufacturing.
- Luminosity data is based on supplier's Vossloh-Schwabe data sheets for led stri

Plugins disponibles
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Customised flexible led strips (welded)

Recently we have launched our new “static-free” factory where we can now offer our clients
all our flexible led strip models (our full catalogue range) with exceptional quality and at the
same time with an almost immediate supply time.

All the strips are clearly identified and supplied with their corresponding labels. They come
with a 1m cable on one end and with a silicone end cap (for waterproof strips).

The soldering is protected with a silicone thermo-retractile casing for extra resistance and a
longer life.

The strips can also be supplied with welding on both ends, with extra cabling and with
soldered joints (in the case of strips longer than 5m).

The indicated prices are RRP for single units. Please consult our special prices for larger
quantities.

You can find all corresponding technical data for all of our led strips in our new catalogue.

We also offer our clients free photometric studies and “ies” / “ldt” files for Dialux and Relux,
for any of our led strips.




Customised flexible led strip Skyled by Luz Negra

oo vomee o wwes @ CONMERRAUE o wern weemoowan o owe
FIJI 5V 11.5W/m 308 Lm P20 RGB 2.00€/m 2.00€ 6.00€ 24.84€
JADE 12V 4.8W/m 500 Lm / 6500% P20 6500 3500 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 4.18€
RUBI PRO 12V 4.8W/m 438 Lm / o000 ipes 6000 2800 [ D B 2.00€/m - 7.00€ 8.36€
IBIZA PRO 12V 4.8W/m 441 Lm /&% | P67 DUO 6300 4000 2800 2.006/m 3.00€ 7.00€ 10.56€
TOPACIO 12V 11.5W/m 864 Lm / o000 P20 6000 2800 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 14.19€
BARCELONA 12V 19.2W/m 1600 Lm / &500% P20 6500 4000 3000 2.00€/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 21.78€
CIES PRO 24V 10W/m 1358 Lm / 6000 P20 6000 4000 3000 [l I 2o00em 2.00€ 5.00€ 11.44€
MENORCA 12V 7.7W/m 600 Lm /5% | P67 DUO 5000 4000 2800 2.006/m 3.00€ 7.00€ 22.88€
GETAFE 12V 10W/m 953 Lm / 6500% P20 6000 4000 2800 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 25.52€
AVILA PRO 12V 12W/m 1071 Lm / 8000 P54 6000 4400 3000 [ D 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 15.18€
ESMERALDA "8 | 12V 7.2W/m 250 Lm / e P65 RGB 2.00€/m - 10.00€ 12.76€
AGATA Fee 12V 14.4W/m 350 Lm / vie P65 RGB 2.006/m - 10.00€ 14.96€
IRUN Fee 12V 13W/m 400 Lm / vite P20 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 28.60€
JEREZ fe8 12V 11.5W/m 400 Lm / vite P20 2.00€/m 3.00€ 9.00€ 18.48€
ALICANTE Fee 12V 14.4W/m 400 Lm / viie P20 2.00€/m 3.00€ 9.00€ 15.40€
PINK 10 12V 10W/m 200 Lm P20 PINK 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 10.56€
COZUMEL Res 12V 5W/m 112Lm P20 RGB 2.006/m 2.00€ 6.00€ 15.71€
HAWA| Rcs 12V 9W/m 260 Lm P20 RGB 2.00€/m 2.00€ 6.00€ 26.45€
BALI 12V 14.4W/m 1000 Lm / 700 P20 3000 2.006/m 2.00€ 6.00€ 20.88€
MALDIVAS ResW | 12V 20W/m 500 Lm P20 2.006/m - 6.00€ 32.20€
ELITE5 24V 5W/m 700 Lm / 6500% P20 6500 4000 3000 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 12.32€
PALMA 24V 4.8W/m 480 Lm / 4200 P20 4200 3200 2850 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 10.12€
TENERIFE 24V 9.6W/m 960 Lm / 200 P20 4200 3200 2850 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 15.40€
ELITE 10 24V 10W/m 1250 Lm / &500% P20 6500 4000 3000 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 12.32€
VIZCAYA 24V 10W/m 1100 Lm /&0 | |P67 DUO 6500 4000 3000 2800 2.006/m 3.00€ 7.00€ 23.76€
ZAFIRO PRO 24V 15W/m 1203 Lm / 7800% P65 7800 4000 2800 2.006/m - 5.00€ 13.20€
coB 24V 15W/m 1530 Lm / 800 P20 6500 4000 3000 2500 2.006/m - 5.00€ 16.65€
ELITE 15 24V 15W/m 1920 Lm / 8500% P20 16500 4000 3000 2700 2400 2100  2.00€/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 12.32€
HIERRO 24V 16W/m 1850 Lm / 4207 P20 4200 3200 2850 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 16.28€
LANZAROTE 24V 18W/m 2100 Lm / 4200 P20 4200 3200 2850 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 24.20€
CANOVELLES PRO 24V 19.2W/m 1631 Lm /8% | |P67 DUO 2800 2.00€/m 3.00€ 7.00€ 28.16€
SEVILLA 24V 20W/m 2258 Lm / “000% P20 4000 2700 2.00€/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 16.06€
ELITE 20 24V 20W/m 2060 Lm / 800% P20 6500 4000 3000 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 12.32€
GOMERA 24V 21W/m 2450 Lm / 4200 IP20 4200 3200 2850 2.00€/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 28.60€
GRANADA 24V 21W/m 3150 Lm / 6500% P20 6500 4000 2700 2.00€/m - 5.00€ 25.96€
CORDOBA 24V 40W/m Sreallip ke P20 4000 2700 2.006/m - 5.00€ 2321€
GERONA PRO %8 | 24V 23W/m 1150 Lm / e P20 RGB 2.00€/m - 9.00€ 26.40€
MARBELLAPRO FGBW | 24V 19W/m 800 Lm / vie P20 RGB + W 2.00€/m 4.00€ 10.00€ 21.56€
NERJA 24V 19.2W/m | 1500 Lm / 80w | |p2Q 6500 3100 2.00€/m 3.00€ 6.00€ 29.04€
TREVELEZ 24V 20W/m 1600 Lm / 210% P54 2100 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 22.00€
MOTRIL 24V 20W/m 1800 Lm / 250% P65 2500 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 22.00€
ANTEQUERA 24V 20W/m 2200 Lm / 6000% P65 6000 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 22.00€
PINK 20 24V 20W/m 420Lm P20 PINK 2.00€/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 14.52€
SEYCHELLES 24V 28.8W/m 592 Lm P20 RGB 2.00€/m - 5.00€ 33.99€
CASTELLON 48V 12.8W/m 1327 Lm / 6000 P20 6000 4000 2800 2.006/m 2.00€ 5.00€ 24.64€
INFINITY 14 230V 14W/m 1600 Lm / 8500 P67 6500 4500 3000 2700 2.00€/m - 7.00€ 25.98€
GHOST MILANO | 230V 14W/m 1500 Lm / 6000 P67 6000 4000 3000 2.006/m - 8.00€ 36.80€
Sggﬁg MILANO | 530y 35W/m 3750 Lm / 4000% P67 4000 3000 2.00€/m - 8.00€ 78.20€
GHOST 230V 14W/m 1500 Lm / 8000 P67 6000 4000 3000 2.006/m - 8.00€ 32.20€
AMSTERDAM
GHOST SOPHIA | 230V 14W/m 1500 Lm / 6000 P67 6000 4000 3000 2.00€/m - 8.00€ 41.40€

e Example: A led strip, ecoled “Elite” 20 (380cm): 3.8m x 12.32€/m. (cost per metre of Elite 20) = 46.81€ + 5€ (welding cost) = 51.82€ Total.

e Example with other options: A led strip “lbiza PRO” (720cm) with cables (250cm) on both ends: 7.2m x 10.56€/m. (cost per metre of Ibiza PRO) = 76.03€ + 7€/
each x 2 (welding cost x 2 as there are 2 cables ,1 on each end) + 3€/each (cost of the joint as it’s longer than 5m) + 2€/m x 3m extra cable (extra cable of 1.5m
on each end) = 99.03€ Total.

e The minimum price for a length of ecoled strip corresponds to 50cms.
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LUZ NEGRA (BARCELONA)
Poligono Industrial Can Castells
Carles Buhigues, 13

08420 Canovelles - Barcelona
Tel.: +34 938 402 598
info@luznegra.net

LUZ NEGRA CENTRO (MADRID)
Poligono Industrial Urtinsa |l
C/Minas, 35-37

28923 Alcorcon - Madrid

Tel.: +34 916 416 081
centro@luznegra.net

LUZ NEGRA FRANCE (PARIS)
1183 Avenue Joffre

77450 Esbly - Paris

Tel.: +33 (0) 160 426 585
france@Iuznegra.net

www.luznegra.net
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